4:00

4:15

4:20

4:30

4:35

4:40

5:25

5:30

5:50

6:00

e

you and your health

HEALTH FIRST COLORADO

REGION 5 PROGRAM IMPROVEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

(City and County of Denver)
June 1, 2020, 4:00-6:00pm

Join from PC, Mag, Linux, iOS or Android: https://accesscare.zoom.us/j/101571006

Orjoin by phone: +1 253 215 8782 (USToll) or +1 346 248 7799 (USToll)

MeetingID: 101 571 006

AGENDA

1 —Welcome, Introductions and Tour of Zoom Features
e JudyShlay, Chair and Jacquie Stanton, Vice-Chair
o Kelly Marshall, Colorado Access

2 — Approval of March Meeting Minutes
e JudyShlay, ChairandJacquie Stanton, Vice-Chair

3 —Self Care is First Care
e Addison McGill, Medical Center of Aurora, Region 3 PIAC Chair

4 —State PIACRepresentation Update
» Processforelection of Region 5 State PIACRep (Dede’s termis ending)
» Application processforother openseats for designated stakeholder
perspectives

e Kelly Marshall, Colorado Access

5 —Member Advisory Council Update
e laurie Gaynor, Region 5representative

6 —COVID-19 and Telehealth — Presentation and Discussion
e GeorgeRoupas andother Colorado Access staff

7 — Community Innovation Pool Update
e Sue Williamson, Katie Broeren and Judy Shlay, Community Innovation
PoolSteering Committee members from R5 PIAC

8 —Behavioral Health in Light of COVID-19- Facilitated Discussion

Discussion questions: Many are expecting a behavioralhhealth crisis within our
communities due to the economicand social impacts of this pandemic. Whatare
you hearing and seeing? Where should we be looking forsigns of a crisis? What
is the role of the RAE?

e Kelly Marshall, Colorado Access

9 — Public Comment
e JudyShlay, ChairandJacquie Stanton, Vice-Chair

Meeting Adjourned

Participation
Spectrum
Collaborate

Collaborate

Inform

Inform

Inform

Consult

Inform

Collaborate

Collaborate


https://accesscare.zoom.us/j/101571006




