

HEALTH FIRST COLORADO REGION 5 PROGRAM IMPROVEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

(City and County of Denver)

June 1, 2020, 4:00-6:00pm

Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: https://accesscare.zoom.us/j/101571006
Or join by phone: +1 253 215 8782 (US Toll) or +1 346 248 7799 (US Toll)

Meeting ID: 101 571 006

	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
	AGENDA	Participation Spectrum
4:00	 1 – Welcome, Introductions and Tour of Zoom Features Judy Shlay, Chair and Jacquie Stanton, Vice-Chair Kelly Marshall, Colorado Access 	Collaborate
4:15	 2 – Approval of March Meeting Minutes Judy Shlay, Chair and Jacquie Stanton, Vice-Chair 	Collaborate
4:20	 3 – Self Care is First Care Addison McGill, Medical Center of Aurora, Region 3 PIAC Chair 	Inform
4:30	 4 – State PIAC Representation Update Process for election of Region 5 State PIAC Rep (Dede's term is ending) Application process for other open seats for designated stakeholder perspectives Kelly Marshall, Colorado Access 	Inform
4:35	5 – Member Advisory Council Update • Laurie Gaynor, Region 5 representative	Inform
4:40	 6 – COVID-19 and Telehealth – Presentation and Discussion George Roupas and other Colorado Access staff 	Consult
5:25	 7 – Community Innovation Pool Update Sue Williamson, Katie Broeren and Judy Shlay, Community Innovation Pool Steering Committee members from R5 PIAC 	Inform
5:30	8 – Behavioral Health in Light of COVID-19 – Facilitated Discussion <u>Discussion questions</u> : Many are expecting a behavioral health crisis within our communities due to the economic and social impacts of this pandemic. What are you hearing and seeing? Where should we be looking for signs of a crisis? What is the role of the RAE? • Kelly Marshall, Colorado Access	Collaborate
5:50	9 – Public Comment	Collaborate

Judy Shlay, Chair and Jacquie Stanton, Vice-Chair

6:00

Meeting Adjourned

PARTICIPATION SPECTRUM:

INFORM: COA provides the Council with balanced and objective information (FYI only).

CONSULT: COA obtains Council feedback on analysis, alternatives, and/or decisions to ensure concerns are understood and considered (*Council is advisory*, *COA makes final decision*).

COLLABORATE: COA partners with the Council in each aspect of the decision including alternatives and solutions – Collective Impact (COA and the Council design and decide together).